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VENTILACIONES N° 752
coDIGO MEDIDA (A x B cm)
0516-15350 10x10 cm
0516-15353 10x15¢cm
0516-15355 10 x 30 cm
0516-15401 15x15¢cm
0516-15405 15x20 cm
0516-15407 15x25cm
0516-15409 15x 30 cm
0516-15503 20x20 cm
0516-15505 20x25¢cm
0516-15507 20 x 30 cm
0516-15603 25x25¢cm
0516-15607 25x30 cm
0516-15703 30x30cm
0516-15803 35x35¢cm
0516-15903 40 x40 cm

MATERIAL - TERMINACION

Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
Acero Esmaltado Blanco
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10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.




VENTILACIONES N° 750
CODIGO MEDIDA (A x B cm)
0516-13350 10x 10 cm
0516-13354 10 x 20 cm
0516-13401 15x15¢cm
0516-13402 15x20 cm
0516-13403 15x 30 cm
0516-13454 20 x 20 cm
0516-13455 20x25cm
0516-13456 20 x 30 cm
0516-13493 25x25¢cm
0516-13494 25x30 cm
0516-13495 25x35¢cm
0516-13517 30x30cm
0516-13519 30 x40 cm
0516-13527 35x35¢cm
0516-13542 40 x 40 cm

MATERIAL - TERMINACION

Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio

&

10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
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VENTILACIONES N° 751
CoDIGO MEDIDA (A x B cm)
0516-10350 10x 10 cm
0516-10354 10x 20 cm
0516-10401 15x15¢cm
0516-10402 15x20 cm
0516-10403 15x 30 cm
0516-10454 20 x 20 cm
0516-10455 20 x 25 cm
0516-10456 30x20 cm
0516-10493 25x 25 cm
0516-10494 30x25¢m
0516-10495 25x35cm
0516-10517 30x30 cm
0516-10519 30 x40 cm
0516-10527 35x35cm
0516-10542 40 x40 cm
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MATERIAL - TERMINACION

Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
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10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
10 Un.
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VENTILACIONES N° 1001

CoDIGO MEDIDA (A x B cm)
0516-10800 15x15¢cm
0516-10900 20x 20 cm

MATERIAL - TERMINACION

Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco
Aluminio Esmaltado Blanco

(&7

20 Un.
20 Un.






